OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kivijarven talviradan kilpailut - 2. Kierros
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Veli-matti lampela
Timo Humalajoki
Teemu Hakala
Petri Kotilainen
Olli Manninen

Eemil Lampela
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Miko Lampela

Antti Kotilainen

----------------

Tomas Jylha
Ruupert Jylha 3/3/3|3/5 2 34 2 3 3 | +1 34 -5 94
Arto Hyytidinen 2 |3 /3|33 /|3 /3 3|3 4 3 0 33 0 29

Rasmus Lampela

----------------
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Tiina Poikola

Jani Lampela 3] 2 3132333/ 4 2 -2 31 -1 98
Reijo Mustonen 313 (3|3 4 315 |2 3 4 +3 33 1 97
jan-mikael lampela 31326 4|4|3 |22 4 3 +3 36 q 103
Jasper Poikola 3,23 |3/4/|2|3 4|3 2 3 -1 32 7 106
Joonas Poikola 312,34 |4|4 3|23 4 3 +2 35 9 108
Toni Kallio 2 | 3/3 3|4 )3|4]| 3|4 4 4 +4 37 12 111
Esa Merkkiniemi 31312 4|3 |3 444 5 4 +6 39 13 112

Kivijarven talviradan kilpailut - 2. Kierros  27.04.2024 17:56 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
4
5

12

2.7
3
7

13

27 | 33 |32 31| 33| 31 | 26

2 8 7 6 9 5 1
8 1 4 4 6 10
11 14 9 11 15 8 8
1 4 6 3 5 4 2
1 1 2
1

Kivijarven talviradan kilpailut - 2. Kierros » 27.04.2024 17:56 (2)
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